Old articlenumber till
2016
Article Number valid
from 01.01.2017
Description Description 2 Description 3
A-040-001-017 2 0040 022 010 2 SOMO ALIAS _ 22kN Aeredec Kara Twist Lock, Hot Forged, Anod. 20-40mm Webbing, night
A-040-138-A 2 0040 022 138 0 ALIAS _ 22kN Aeredec Karabiner Twist Lock, Hot Forged, Anod. 20-40mm Webbing, oasis
A-10/N-200-041 2 0010 200 114 0 Corax |  PES-Dyneema cord 200 daN | 2,1 mm citro
A-10/N-300-008 2 0010 300 002 0 Corax |  PES-Dyneema cord 300 daN | 2,2 mm grey
A-10/N-300-011 2 0010 300 237 0 Corax |  PES-Dyneema cord 300 daN | 2,2 mm fluored
A-10/N-900-041 2 0010 900 114 0 Corax |  PES-Dyneema cord 900 daN | 4,3 mm citro
A-10/N-1400-041 2 0010 014 114 0 Corax |  PES-Dyneema cord 1400 daN | 6,7 mm citro
A-4977-005-001/I 2 4977 500 001 3 Gemini | PA 6 cord 500 daN | 5 mm waxed | white
A-4978-005-017/I 2 4978 500 010 3 Gemini | PA 6 cord 500 daN | 5 mm waxed | black
A-4995-006-001/I 2 4995 650 001 3 Gemini | PA 6 cord 650 daN | 6 mm waxed | white
A-4995-006-017/I 2 4995 650 010 3 Gemini | PA 6 cord 650 daN | 6 mm waxed | black
A-5374-450-001 2 5374 400 001 0 PES braided cord 400 daN | 4,5 mm white
A-5812-190-017 2 5812 190 010 0 PA 6 braided cord 190 daN black
A-6480/D-090-008 2 6480 090 002 0 Phoenix | PES-Dyneema cord 90 daN | 1,1 mm grey
A-6480/D-090-018 2 6480 090 222 0 Phoenix | PES-Dyneema cord 90 daN | 1,1 mm red
A-6480/D-090-041 2 6480 090 114 0 Phoenix | PES-Dyneema cord 90 daN | 1,1 mm citro
A-6480/D-130-041 2 6480 130 114 0 Phoenix | PES-Dyneema cord 130 daN | 1,4 mm citro
A-6547-300-041 2 6547 300 114 0 PES-Dyneema braided cord 300 daN | 2,9 mm citro
A-6709-270-008 2 6709 300 002 0 PA braided cord 300 daN | 4,0 mm grey
A-6710-200-017 2 6710 200 010 0 PA braided cord 200 daN | 3,2 mm black
A-6710-400-017 2 6710 360 010 0 PA braided cord 360 daN | 4,3 mm black
A-6769-010-001 2 6769 018 001 0 Gravity | PES cord 1800 daN | 10 mm white
A-6798-100-001 2 6798 100 001 0 Restrix | PA 6.6 rescue line 100 daN | 3,1 x 1,4 mm white
A-6798-150-001 2 6798 150 001 0 Restrix | PA 6.6 rescue line 150 daN | 3,0 x 1,5 mm white
A-6798-210-001 2 6798 210 001 0 Restrix | PA 6.6 rescue line 210 daN | 4,0 x 1,6 mm white
A-6798-450-001 2 6798 450 001 0 Restrix | PA 6.6 rescue line 450 daN | 5,0 x 2,5 mm white
A-6798-600-001 2 6798 600 001 0 Restrix | PA 6.6 rescue line 600 daN |5,8 x 3,0 mm white
A-6823-200-041 2 6823 030 237 0 PES tubular cord 30 daN | 2,0 > 3,0 mm fluored
A-6823-230-008 2 6823 090 002 0 PES tubular cord 90 daN | 2,3 > 2,5 mm grey
A-6823-230-011 2 6823 090 372 0 PES tubular cord 90 daN | 2,3 > 2,5 mm fluored
A-6823-230-018 2 6823 090 222 0 PES tubular cord 90 daN | 2,3 > 2,5 mm red
A-6840-135-601 2 6840 000 075 0 PES cord 1,35 mm white grey
A-6843-025-005 2 6843 025 300 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 25 daN | 0,8 mm sky
A-6843-120-011 2 6843 140 237 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 140 daN | 1,4 mm fluored
A-6843-120-016 2 6843 140 379 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 140 daN | 1,4 mm turquoise
A-6843-120-041 2 6843 140 114 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 140 daN | 1,4 mm citro
A-6843-160-018 2 6843 180 222 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 180 daN | 1,5 mm red
A-6843-160-024 2 6843 180 248 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 180 daN | 1,5 mm purpel
A-6843-160-041 2 6843 180 114 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 180 daN | 1,5 mm citro
2 6843 230 372 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 230 daN | 1,9 mm sky
A-6843-200-018 2 6843 230 222 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 230 daN | 1,9 mm red
A-6843-200-024 2 6843 230 248 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 230 daN | 1,9 mm purpel
A-6843-240-016 2 6843 280 379 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 2,1 mm turquoise
A-6843-240-041 2 6843 280 114 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 2,1 mm citro
A-6843-300-016 2 6843 300 379 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 300 daN | 2,3 mm turquoise
A-6843-340-018 2 6843 370 222 0 Carvex | PES-Technora cord 370 daN | 2,4 mm red
A-6905-500-001 2 6905 012 001 0 PES braided rope 1200 daN | 6,0 mm white
1 | 4 09.08.2017
Old articlenumber new number 01.01.17 Description Description 2 Description 3
A-7000-025-000 2 7000 025 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 25 daN | 0,3 mm nature
A-7000-045-000 2 7000 050 140 1 Apex | Technora cord 50 daN | 0,4 mm nature
A-7000-065-000 2 7000 070 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 70 daN | 0,6 mm nature
A-7000-080-000 2 7000 090 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 90 daN | 0,8 mm nature
A-7000-120-000 2 7000 135 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 135 daN | 1,0 mm nature
A-7000-160-000 2 7000 190 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 190 daN | 1,1 mm nature
A-7000-200-000 2 7000 230 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 230 daN | Ø  1,3 mm nature
A-7000-240-000 2 7000 290 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 290 daN | Ø  1,6 mm nature
A-7000-400-000 2 7000 420 140 0 Apex | Technora cord 420 daN | Ø 1,9 mm nature
A-7109-700-017 2 7109 700 010 0 PA-Dyneema braided cord 700 daN | 4,3 mm black
A-7131-040-040 2 7131 700 074 0 4,0 mm Dyneema-cord  citro, Kfd. red
A-7167-080-080 2 7167 950 077 0 Twister Pro | PA twisted rope 950 daN | 8,0 mm graphit
A-7217-000-017 2 7217 060 010 0 60 daN PA 6.6 Zugseil 2 mm | LOWSHRINK | black | C6-chemistry
2 7235 380 372 0 Abrax | PES cord 380 daN | 3 mm sky
A-7235-030-017 2 7235 380 010 0 Abrax | PES cord 380 daN | 3 mm black
A-7235-030-018 2 7235 380 222 0 Abrax | PES cord 380 daN | 3 mm red
2 7249 420 030 0 Restrix Dyn | Dyneema rescue line | 400daN white blue
2 7260 100 372 0 Abrax | PES cord 100 daN | 1,4 mm sky
A-7260-100-018 2 7260 100 222 0 Abrax | PES cord 100 daN | 1,4 mm red
A-7270-013 2 7270 090 140 0 Technical braided cord 90 daN | 1,3 mm nature
A-7290-010-001 2 7290 010 001 0 Trinity | PA 6.6 needle tape 4 daN | 1,0 mm | 500 m white
A-7290-010-017 2 7290 010 010 0 Trinity | PA 6.6 needle tape 4 daN | 1,0 mm | 500 m black
A-7290-015-017 2 7290 015 010 0 Trinity | PA 6.6 needle tape 4 daN | 1,5 mm | 500 m black
A-7290-020-001 2 7290 020 001 0 Trinity | PA 6.6 needle tape 4 daN | 2,0 mm | 500 m white
A-7300-000-017 2 7300 060 010 0 PA 6 Pull cord 60 daN | 2 mm black | C-6 chemistry
A-7322-280-017 2 7322 280 010 0 Restrix Black | PA 6 rescue 280 daN | 4,9 x 2,4 mm black
A-7332-003/2-017 2 7332 200 010 0 Restrix Black | PA 6 rescue 200 daN | 3,0 mm black
A-7343-075-041 2 7343 075 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 75 daN | 1,0 mm citro
A-7343-090-013 2 7343 090 242 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 90 daN | 1,2 mm fluopink
A-7343-090-018 2 7343 090 222 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 90 daN | 1,2 mm red
A-7343-090-041 2 7343 090 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 90 daN | 1,2 mm citro
A-7343-090-372 2 7343 090 372 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 90 daN | 1,2 mm sky
A-7343-140-006 2 7343 140 400 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 140 daN | 1,3 mm green
A-7343-140-011 2 7343 140 237 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 140 daN | 1,3 mm fluored
A-7343-140-018 2 7343 140 222 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 140 daN | 1,3 mm red
A-7343-140-041 2 7343 140 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 140 daN | 1,3 mm citro
A-7343-190-005 2 7343 190 300 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm blue
A-7343-190-006 2 7343 190 400 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm green
A-7343-190-011 2 7343 190 237 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm fluored
A-7343-190-013 2 7343 190 242 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm fluopink
A-7343-190-016 2 7343 190 379 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm turquoise
A-7343-190-018 2 7343 190 222 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm red
A-7343-190-024 2 7343 190 248 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm purpel
A-7343-190-041 2 7343 190 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 190 daN | 1,5 mm citro
A-7343-230-018 2 7343 230 222 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 230 daN | 1,7 mm red
A-7343-230-041 2 7343 230 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 230 daN | 1,7 mm citro
A-7343-230-372 2 7343 230 372 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 230 daN | 1,7 mm sky
A-7343-280-006 2 7343 280 400 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 1,8 mm green
A-7343-280-011 2 7343 280 237 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 1,8 mm fluored
A-7343-280-013 2 7343 280 242 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 1,8 mm fluopink
A-7343-280-016 2 7343 280 379 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 1,8 mm turquoise
A-7343-280-018 2 7343 280 222 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 1,8 mm red
A-7343-280-041 2 7343 280 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 1,8 mm citro
A-7343-280-372 2 7343 280 372 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 280 daN | 1,8 mm sky
A-7343-340-018 2 7343 340 222 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 340 daN | 2,1 mm red
A-7343-340-041 2 7343 340 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 340 daN | 2,1 mm citro
A-7343-340-372 2 7343 340 372 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 340 daN | 2,1 mm sky
A-7343-420-018 2 7343 420 222 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 420 daN | 2,2 mm red
2 | 4 09.08.2017
Old articlenumber new number 01.01.17 Description Description 2 Description 3
A-7343-420-041 2 7343 420 114 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 420 daN | 2,2 mm citro
A-7343-420-372 2 7343 420 372 0 Helix | PES-Technora cord 420 daN | 2,2 mm sky
A-7366-000-017 2 7366 200 010 0 PA 6 - Dyneema Zugseil 200daN  2 mm black
A-7850X-080-004 2 7850 080 802 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 80 daN | 1,0 mm purpel citro
A-7850X-080-007 2 7850 080 803 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 80 daN | 1,0 mm green citro
A-7850X-080-014 2 7850 080 805 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 80 daN | 1,0 mm fluopink citro
A-7850X-080-015 2 7850 080 806 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 80 daN | 1,0 mm turquoise citro
A-7850X-080-040 2 7850 080 074 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 80 daN | 1,0 mm citro fluopink
A-7850X-100-013 2 7850 100 242 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 100 daN | 1,1 mm fluopink
A-7850X-100-018 2 7850 100 222 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 100 daN | 1,1 mm red
A-7850X-100-041 2 7850 100 114 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 100 daN | 1,1 mm citro
A-7850X-130-018 2 7850 130 222 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 130 daN | 1,4 mm red
A-7850X-130-041 2 7850 130 114 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 130 daN | 1,4 mm citro
A-7850X-160-018 2 7850 160 222 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 160 daN | 1,5 mm red
A-7850X-160-041 2 7850 160 114 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 160 daN | 1,5 mm citro
A-7850X-200-018 2 7850 200 222 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 200 daN | 1,7 mm red
A-7850X-200-041 2 7850 200 114 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 200 daN | 1,7 mm citro
A-7850X-240-018 2 7850 240 222 0 Tarax | PES-Dyneema cord 240 daN | 1,9 mm red
A-7950-080-018 2 7950 080 222 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 80 daN | 0,9 mm red
A-7950-080-041 2 7950 080 114 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 80 daN | 0,9 mm citro
A-7950-100-024 2 7950 100 248 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 100 daN | 1,1 mm purpel
A-7950-100-041 2 7950 100 114 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 100 daN | 1,1 mm citro
A-7950-150-006 2 7950 145 400 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 150 daN | 1,3 mm green
A-7950-150-041 2 7950 145 114 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 150 daN | 1,3 mm citro
A-7950-200-018 2 7950 190 222 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 190 daN | 1,6 mm red
A-7950-200-041 2 7950 190 114 0 Matrix | PES-Dyneema cord 190 daN | 1,6 mm citro
A-8000/U-025-000 2 8000 025 140 0 Magix | Technora cord 25 daN | 0,4 mm nature
A-8000/U-025-008 2 8000 025 002 0 Magix | Technora cord 25 daN | 0,4 mm grey
A-8000/U-025-018 2 8000 025 222 0 Magix | Technora cord 25 daN | 0,4 mm rot
A-8000/U-050-000 2 8000 050 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 50 daN | 0,5 mm nature
A-8000/U-050-008 2 8000 050 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 50 daN | 0,5 mm grey
A-8000/U-050-018 2 8000 050 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 50 daN | 0,5 mm red
A-8000/U-070-000 2 8000 070 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 70 daN | 0,7 mm nature
A-8000/U-070-008 2 8000 070 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 70 daN | 0,7 mm grey
A-8000/U-070-018 2 8000 070 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 70 daN | 0,7 mm red
A-8000/U-090-000 2 8000 090 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 90 daN | 0,8 mm nature
A-8000/U-090-008 2 8000 090 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 90 daN | 0,8 mm grey
A-8000/U-090-018 2 8000 090 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 90 daN | 0,8 mm red
A-8000/U-130-000 2 8000 130 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 130 daN | 1,0 mm nature
A-8000/U-130-008 2 8000 130 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 130 daN | 1,0 mm grey
A-8000/U-130-018 2 8000 130 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 130 daN | 1,0 mm red
A-8000/U-190-000 2 8000 190 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 190 daN | 1,1 mm nature
A-8000/U-190-008 2 8000 190 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 190 daN | 1,1 mm grey
A-8000/U-190-018 2 8000 190 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 190 daN | 1,1 mm red
A-8000/U-230-000 2 8000 230 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 230 daN | 1,3 mm nature
A-8000/U-230-008 2 8000 230 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 230 daN | 1,3 mm grey
A-8000/U-230-018 2 8000 230 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 230 daN | 1,3 mm red
A-8000/U-280-000 2 8000 280 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 280 daN | 1,5 mm nature
A-8000/U-280-008 2 8000 280 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 280 daN | 1,5 mm grey
A-8000/U-280-018 2 8000 280 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 280 daN | 1,5 mm red
A-8000/U-360-000 2 8000 360 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 360 daN | 1,7 mm nature
A-8000/U-360-008 2 8000 360 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 360 daN | 1,7 mm grey
A-8000/U-360-018 2 8000 360 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 360 daN | 1,7 mm red
A-8000/U-470-018 2 8000 470 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 470 daN | 1,9 mm nature
A-8000/U-470-018 2 8000 470 002 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 470 daN | 1,9 mm grey
A-8000/U-470-018 2 8000 470 222 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 470 daN | 1,9 mm red
A-8000/U-800-000 2 8000 800 140 0 Magix PRO | Technora cord 800 daN | 3,2 x 2,4 mm nature
A-8065-010-000 2 8065 090 140 0 Technical Aramid cord 90 daN | 1,0 mm nature
A-8330/N-015-001 2 8330 070 001 0 Genius | Polyamid cord 70 daN | 1,5 mm | PA 6.6 white
A-8330-015-017 2 8330 060 010 0 Genius | Polyamid cord 60 daN | 1,5 mm black
A-8331-030-017 2 8331 215 010 0 Genius | Polyester cord 215 daN | 3,0 mm black
A-9200-030-001 2 9200 035 001 0 Pollux | 35 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated white
A-9200-030-011 2 9200 035 237 0 Pollux | 35 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated orange
3 | 4 09.08.2017
Old articlenumber new number 01.01.17 Description Description 2 Description 3
A-9200-070-020 2 9200 070 100 0 Pollux | 70 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated yellow
A-9200-130-005 2 9200 140 300 0 Pollux | 140 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated blue
A-9200-130-008 2 9200 140 002 0 Pollux | 140 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated grey
A-9200-130-020 2 9200 140 100 0 Pollux | 140 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated yellow
A-9200-300-020 2 9200 300 100 0 Pollux | 300 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated yellow
A-9200-400-005 2 9200 430 300 0 Pollux | 430 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated blue
A-9200-400-018 2 9200 430 222 0 Pollux | 430 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated red
A-9200-400-020 2 9200 430 100 0 Pollux | 430 daN Dyneema line Spliceable | coated yellow
4 | 4 09.08.2017